

## Pachet 30

I.D.: 76487037

---

Data publicarii	12.12.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.132,35 RON - 2.132,35 RON

---

Descriere: 1 AXION PASTA MARE 400GR buc 15 10.08 151.26 2 BALSAM RUFE SEMANA 1.7L buc 8 18.49 147.90 3 BATISTE NAZALE 3 STR. PUFINA buc 40 0.50 20.17 4 PEAK WC GEL 750ML PIN buc 20 8.40 168.07 5 FINO BURETI METAL 2/SET buc 10 4.20 42.02 6 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 15 5.04 75.63 7 CALGON PUDRA 500GR buc 6 12.61 75.63 8 CIF CREMA 500 ML buc 12 8.40 100.84 9 CLOR ACE 2L buc 10 10.08 100.84 10 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 5 2.94 14.71 11 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 4 7.14 28.57 12 DERO OZON AUTOMAT 20KG buc 2 168.07 336.13 13 AJAX GEAM PISTOL 500ML buc 15 8.40 126.05 14 DETERGENT FAIRY 800 ML buc 12 10.08 121.01 15 CIF SPRAY BAIE 500NL buc 10 10.08 100.84 16 FOLIE ALUMINIU 30M buc 2 21.01 42.02 17 FINO HARTIE COPT 8M buc 8 7.56 60.50 18 MATURA EUROPEA buc 8 5.04 40.34 19 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 12 5.04 60.50 20 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 40 4.20 168.07 21 SACI MENAJ 240L 6 9.24 55.46 22 CHANTE CLAIR DEGRESANT UNIVERSAL CU BICARBONAT buc 6 12.61 75.63 23 BANDA ADEZIVA TESSA buc 4 5.04 20.17

---